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Abramson, Ronald D 
1700 K St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807

1.Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

07/11/2024 $5,000.00 $30,000.00

Abramson, Ronald D 
1700 K St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807

1.Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

07/18/2024 $5,000.00 $35,000.00

Abramson, Ronald D 
1700 K St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807

1.Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

08/01/2024 $5,000.00 $40,000.00

Abramson, Ronald D 
1700 K St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807

1.Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

08/29/2024 $5,000.00 $45,000.00

Abramson, Ronald D 
1700 K St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807

1.Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

09/12/2024 $5,000.00 $50,000.00

Adkins, Demario  
1201 Old Francis Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4504

1.Behavioral services of Virginia 
2.Ceo 
3.Glen Allen VA

11/18/2024 $500.00 $1,500.00

Ahmed, Mahfuz  
1126 Marlene Ln 
Great Falls, VA 22066-1806

1.Dexian 
2.Chairman 
3.Great Falls VA

12/03/2024 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Anderson, Tyler  
1050 N Stuart St 
Arlington, VA 22201-5710

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Arlington VA

12/31/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Barboza, Dominga  
PO Box 25981 
Richmond, VA 23260-5981

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

07/01/2024 $50.00 $300.00

Barboza, Dominga  
PO Box 25981 
Richmond, VA 23260-5981

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

08/01/2024 $50.00 $350.00

Barboza, Dominga  
PO Box 25981 
Richmond, VA 23260-5981

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

09/01/2024 $50.00 $400.00

Barboza, Dominga  
PO Box 25981 
Richmond, VA 23260-5981

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

10/01/2024 $50.00 $450.00
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Barboza, Dominga  
PO Box 25981 
Richmond, VA 23260-5981

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

11/01/2024 $50.00 $500.00

Barley, Michael  
3790 Portland Trail Dr 
Suwanee, GA 30024-6772

1.Pace-O-Matic 
2.Chief Public Affairs Officer 
3.Suwanee GA

12/30/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Blue, Robert M. 
7501 Riverside Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1244

1.Dominion Energy 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond VA

12/19/2024 $2,000.00 $5,000.00

Chimaladinne, Anjan  
25312 Fairbanks Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20152-6006

1.Udyoga LLC (DBA ANSHULTECH) 
2.COO 
3.Chantilly VA

07/11/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Clancy Systems 
2149 S Grape St 
Denver, CO 80222-5203

1. 
2. 
3.Denver CO

12/30/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Conner, Frank M. 
412 Prince St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3114

1.Covington 
2.Lawyer 
3.Alexandria VA

12/04/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Conrad, Charles  
4500 S Four Mile Run Dr 
Apt 106 
Arlington, VA 22204-3533

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

07/29/2024 $25.00 $175.00

Conrad, Charles  
4500 S Four Mile Run Dr 
Apt 106 
Arlington, VA 22204-3533

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

08/29/2024 $25.00 $200.00

Conrad, Charles  
4500 S Four Mile Run Dr 
Apt 106 
Arlington, VA 22204-3533

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/29/2024 $25.00 $225.00

Conrad, Charles  
4500 S Four Mile Run Dr 
Apt 106 
Arlington, VA 22204-3533

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

10/29/2024 $25.00 $250.00

Conrad, Charles  
4500 S Four Mile Run Dr 
Apt 106 
Arlington, VA 22204-3533

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

11/29/2024 $25.00 $275.00

Conrad, Charles  
4500 S Four Mile Run Dr 
Apt 106 
Arlington, VA 22204-3533

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

12/29/2024 $25.00 $300.00
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Cranwell, C. Richard (Dick) 
1911 Mountain View Rd 
Vinton, VA 24179-1236

1.Cranwell & Moore PLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Vinton VA

08/06/2024 $500.00 $700.00

Crutchfield, Frances  
1196 Huguenot Trl 
Midlothian, VA 23113-9114

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Richmond VA

11/27/2024 $500.00 $1,000.00

Culligan, Thomas  
1511 Linden Hurst Ave 
Mclean, VA 22101-5714

1.Ascent 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Mclean VA

12/17/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Cumbie, Stephen M. 
Same AS Above 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.NVCommercial, Inc. 
2.President 
3.Vienna VA

12/05/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Davis, Jr., Carl  
2475 Virginia Ave NW 
Apt 622 
Washington, DC 20037-2639

1.Carl Davis, Jr. 
2.Nonprofit Consultant 
3.Washington DC

07/01/2024 $500.00 $1,000.00

Davis, Jr., Carl  
2475 Virginia Ave NW 
Apt 622 
Washington, DC 20037-2639

1.Carl Davis, Jr. 
2.Nonprofit Consultant 
3.Washington DC

12/31/2024 $200.00 $1,200.00

Del Aguila, Cesar  
126 Fortnightly Blvd 
Herndon, VA 20170-3752

1.Conga 
2.Account Executive 
3.Broomfield CO

12/30/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Depasquale, Thomas A. 
3400 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20007-1445

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Alexandria VA

12/25/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

DiBella, Louis  
3001 N Arthur Ashe Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23230-4331

1.Richmond Flying Squirrels 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

11/27/2024 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Dotson, Mary  
9026 Dellwood Dr 
Vienna, VA 22180-6117

1.Self-Employed 
2.Self-Employed 
3.Vienna VA

07/30/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Easterling III, John  
2034 Carroll Dr 
Apt C 
Raleigh, NC 27608-1660

1.Checkmate Government Relations LLC 
2.Partner 
3.Raleigh NC

12/28/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Feinman, Evan  
1401 Constitution Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20230-0001

1.NTIA 
2.Civil Servant 
3.Washington DC

12/30/2024 $250.00 $500.00
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Friends for Ginther 
545 E Town St 
Columbus, OH 43215-4801

1. 
2. 
3.Columbus OH

08/06/2024 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Geary, Ryleigh  
2500 Grayland Ave 
Unit 8330 
Richmond, VA 23220-5145

1.Stoney for Lt. Governor 
2.Finance Assistant 
3.Richmond VA

09/11/2024 $52.84 $122.84

Hampton, Lance  
3810 Wild Goose Walk 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6013

1.VCU Health 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond VA

12/19/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Harris, David  
1704 Kinsale Ct 
Richmond, VA 23228-2232

1.Liquid Inc 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond VA

07/12/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Hill, Charles  
422 Wellfield Rd 
Manakin Sabot, VA 23103-2917

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Manakin Sabot VA

12/25/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hiltebrand, David J  
2517 Covey Run Dr 
Henrico, VA 23233-6912

1.AH Environmental Consultants Inc 
2.Environmental Scientist 
3.Newport News VA

11/26/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Hixon, James A 
3329 Kline Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6281

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

12/31/2024 $1,000.00 $6,150.00

Hobbs jr, Waylyn  
203 Cathedral Ave 
Hempstead, NY 11550-1125

1.Village of Hempstead 
2.Mayor 
3.Hempstead NY

07/03/2024 $200.00 $200.00

Hopkins, Bill  
10 S Jefferson St 
Roanoke, VA 24011-1331

1.Martin Hopkins & Lemon 
2.Attorney 
3.Roanoke VA

07/01/2024 $150.00 $150.00

Hovey, Jean A 
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

07/30/2024 $50.00 $1,625.00

Hovey, Jean A 
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

08/15/2024 $50.00 $1,675.00

Hovey, Jean A 
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

08/29/2024 $50.00 $1,725.00
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Hovey, Jean A 
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

09/30/2024 $50.00 $1,775.00

Hovey, Jean A 
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

10/10/2024 $50.00 $1,825.00

Hovey, Jean A 
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

10/31/2024 $25.00 $1,850.00

Hovey, Jean A 
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

12/09/2024 $100.00 $1,950.00

Hovey, Jean A 
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

12/30/2024 $1,250.00 $3,200.00

IRVING, ANTIONETTE  
3428 S St 
Richmond, VA 23223-6843

1.not employed 
2.not employed 
3.Richmond VA

08/14/2024 $100.00 $200.00

Jackson, Brian K. 
5600 Saint James Ct 
Richmond, VA 23225-2557

1.Hirschler 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

07/19/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jackson, Karen  
11 Church St 
Poquoson, VA 23662-2201

1.Apogee Strategic Partners LLC 
2.Consultant 
3.Poquoson VA

12/31/2024 $100.00 $200.00

Jackson, Karen  
11 Church St 
Poquoson, VA 23662-2201

1.Apogee Strategic Partners LLC 
2.Consultant 
3.Poquoson VA

12/31/2024 $100.00 $200.00

Jimenez, Andres  
3119 Juniper Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22044-1813

1.Green 2.0 
2.Executive Director 
3.Falls Church VA

08/12/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jimenez, Andres  
3119 Juniper Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22044-1813

1.Green 2.0 
2.Executive Director 
3.Falls Church VA

12/31/2024 $1,500.00 $2,500.00

Johnson, Kenneth S 
16 Tow Path Ln S 
Richmond, VA 23221-3948

1.JMI 
2.President & CEO 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Johnson, Van  
1428 Claremont Cir 
Savannah, GA 31415-7811

1.City of Savannah, GA 
2.Mayor 
3.Savannah GA

07/05/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Kataria, Neil  
1817 N Wayne St 
Arlington, VA 22201-3520

1.Cabana Ventures 
2.Chairman 
3.Arlington VA

12/14/2024 $1,001.00 $1,001.00

Kenyon, Danny  
2310 Old Coach Ln 
Henrico, VA 23238-3000

1.C2Adopt 
2.Development Director 
3.Henrico VA

10/09/2024 $25.00 $425.00

Kenyon, Danny  
2310 Old Coach Ln 
Henrico, VA 23238-3000

1.C2Adopt 
2.Development Director 
3.Henrico VA

11/18/2024 $25.00 $450.00

Kumar, Kunal  
4659 Snow Goose Ln 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6291

1.Pooja Group, Inc 
2.President 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/31/2024 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Lineberger, Robin  
214 N Lee St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2602

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Alexandria VA

11/29/2024 $1,050.00 $1,050.00

LITTLE, CHRISTOPHER MARK  
154 Three Ponds Ln 
Mc Dowell, VA 24458-2194

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mc Dowell VA

07/13/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Mansour, Basim  
5740 General Washington Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22312-2407

1.Michael & Son Services Inc 
2.Owner 
3.Alexandria VA

12/11/2024 $25,000.00 $50,000.00

Massie, Joseph  
115 N 1st St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2125

1.Massie Law 
2.Lawyer 
3.Richmond VA

09/20/2024 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Matthews, Suzann W 
8440 Brook Rd 
McLean, VA 22102-1703

1.SELF EMPLOYED 
2.RETIRED 
3.McLean VA

11/20/2024 $10,000.00 $20,000.00

McAuliffe, Sally  
629 E Main St 
Apt 1012 
Richmond, VA 23219-2452

1.Better Way PAC 
2.Political Director 
3.Richmond VA

08/06/2024 $147.94 $258.35

McAuliffe, Sally  
629 E Main St 
Apt 1012 
Richmond, VA 23219-2452

1.Better Way PAC 
2.Political Director 
3.Richmond VA

08/30/2024 $52.84 $311.19
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McInerney, Thomas J. 
1235 Hyde Ln 
Henrico, VA 23229-6064

1.Genworth Financial 
2.President & CEO 
3.Richmond VA

10/29/2024 $10,000.00 $30,000.00

McInerney, Thomas J. 
1235 Hyde Ln 
Henrico, VA 23229-6064

1.Genworth Financial 
2.President & CEO 
3.Richmond VA

12/18/2024 $20,000.00 $50,000.00

McKenzie Jr, Victor  
PO Box 1037 
Richmond, VA 23218-1037

1.SAARA of VA 
2.Executive Director 
3.Richmond VA

10/28/2024 $200.00 $200.00

McNamara, Julie  
1880 Century Park E 
Los Angeles, CA 90067-1600

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

12/14/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Miffleton, Brian  
1898 Southcreek One 
Powhatan, VA 23139-7950

1.Colony Construction Inc. 
2.V.P Business Development 
3.Powhatan VA

12/31/2024 $2,575.00 $5,075.00

Mirabella, Julia  
841 Mackall Ave 
Mclean, VA 22101-1615

1.Sidley Austin 
2.Attorney 
3.Mclean VA

12/09/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Mitchell, Keiffer  
1722 Linden Ave 
Baltimore, MD 21217-4311

1.BGR Group 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington DC

10/15/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Mulloy, Patrick A 
304 W MASONIC Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301

1.SELF EMPLOYED 
2.ATTORNEY 
3.Alexandria VA

12/08/2024 $200.00 $200.00

Murray, William L. 
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Dominion Energy 
2.Public Policy 
3.Richmond VA

12/30/2024 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

Nelson, Tyrone  
14 W DUVAL St 
Henrico, VA 23231

1.Smzbc 
2.Pastor 
3.Henrico VA

12/31/2024 $250.00 $750.00

One Richmond PAC 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1. 
2. 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

OToole, Timothy  
18 9th St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-1332

1.Miller Chevalier 
2.Lawyer 
3.White Stone VA

10/31/2024 $500.00 $500.00
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Patel, Ray  
308 Janes Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-3852

1.R and J motel 
2.Self 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/31/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Pinnock, Burchell  
4917 New Kent Rd 
Richmond, VA 23225-3160

1.Baskervill 
2.Architect 
3.Richmond VA

12/30/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Pitt, Joseph  
216 Zells Mill Rd 
Newport, VA 24128-4127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport VA

09/29/2024 $50.00 $135.00

Pitt, Joseph  
216 Zells Mill Rd 
Newport, VA 24128-4127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport VA

10/10/2024 $25.00 $160.00

Pitt, Joseph  
216 Zells Mill Rd 
Newport, VA 24128-4127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport VA

10/15/2024 $25.00 $185.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-4995

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Harrisonburg VA

08/15/2024 $20.00 $105.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-4995

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Harrisonburg VA

09/15/2024 $20.00 $125.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-4995

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Harrisonburg VA

10/15/2024 $20.00 $145.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-4995

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Harrisonburg VA

11/15/2024 $20.00 $165.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-4995

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Harrisonburg VA

12/15/2024 $20.00 $185.00

Raffaelli, John D 
225 Strand St 
Unit 501 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3967

1.Capitol Counsel 
2.attorney 
3.Washington DC

12/28/2024 $5,000.00 $7,500.00

Reagan, Paul J 
8711 Middleford Dr 
Springfield, VA 22153-2151

1.McGuireWoods Consulting 
2.Government Relations Professional 
3.Springfield VA

12/05/2024 $250.00 $250.00
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Reynolds Jr, Randy  
6641 W BROAD St 
Ste 100 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.Industrial Advisors 
2.Real Estate 
3.Henrico VA

10/25/2024 $200.00 $300.00

Rivera, Maria  
324 Hunt St 
Central Falls, RI 02863-1370

1.City of Central Falls 
2.Mayor 
3.Central Falls RI

08/18/2024 $257.50 $257.50

Roush, Jane  
12 Pleasant St 
South Dartmouth, MA 02748-3813

1.The McCammon Group 
2.Mediator 
3.Richmond VA

08/29/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Salguero, Laila  
313 N Royal St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2628

1.Paraton 
2.CDO 
3.Alexandria VA

12/04/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Sarver, Isaac  
2606 Barton Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-3702

1.US Senate - Office of Senator Mark Warner 
2.Regional Director 
3.Washington DC

12/30/2024 $750.00 $1,050.00

Schultz, Karen  
1460 University Dr 
Winchester, VA 22601-5100

1.Shenandoah University 
2.retired 
3.Winchester VA

09/17/2024 $400.00 $400.00

Seibert, Randolph  
4050 Innslake Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3327

1.Manchester Marketing 
2.Executive 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/30/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Shenoy, Sudhakar  
601 N Fairfax St 
Apt 203 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2060

1.IMC 
2.Chairman 
3.Reston VA

09/13/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Slavin, Jeffrey  
5706 Warwick Pl 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815-5502

1.Town of Somerset MD 
2.Mayor 
3.Chevy Chase MD

12/24/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Sprinkle, Randon  
415 S Harrison St 
Richmond, VA 23220-6123

1.Alexander Strategies LLC 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

09/16/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Swann, Campbell  
260 S Osceola Ave 
Unit 708 
Orlando, FL 32801-2812

1.NBCUniversal 
2.VP Theme Park Operations 
3.Orlando FL

12/31/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Swann, Christian  
281 Salvador Sq 
Winter Park, FL 32789-5618

1.Surrey Homes 
2.Homebuilder 
3.Winter Park FL

12/31/2024 $500.00 $500.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Tassler, Nina  
4481 Woodley Ave 
Encino, CA 91436-3458

1.Sony 
2.Producer 
3.Encino CA

12/14/2024 $250.00 $250.00

The Rock Project LLC 
7 1/2 W Marshall St 
Richmond, VA 23220-3927

1. 
2. 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2024 $350.00 $350.00

Thomas, Cindy  
175 Blossom St 
Boston, MA 02114-2622

1.Brandeis university 
2.Professor 
3.Waltham MA

12/30/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Toscano, David J. 
211 E High St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5515

1.Virginia General Assembly 
2.Member, House of Delegates 
3.Charlottesville VA

07/22/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Turetsky, David  
558 E 87th St 
New York, NY 10128-7602

1.University at Albany (SUNY) 
2.University at Albany (SUNY) 
3.Albany NY

07/30/2024 $75.00 $125.00

Vedernikova Khanna, Lisa  
1108 N 28th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-6625

1.IC 
2.COS 
3.Richmond VA

12/30/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Zeithaml, Kevin C 
1205 E Main St 
Apt PE 
Richmond, VA 23219-3636

1.Stoney for the Commonwealth 
2.Senior Advisor 
3.Richmond VA

08/06/2024 $142.65 $142.65

Total This Period $163,079.77
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

07/01/2024 $125.51 $540,256.67

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

07/01/2024 $86.40 $540,256.67

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll 
5. ActualCost

07/01/2024 $4,425.52 $540,256.67

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll taxes 
5. ActualCost

07/02/2024 $1,764.36 $542,092.49

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll fees 
5. ActualCost

07/02/2024 $71.46 $542,092.49

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office space 
5. ActualCost

07/03/2024 $1,967.87 $545,703.89

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office supplies 
5. ActualCost

07/03/2024 $18.53 $545,703.89

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

07/03/2024 $1,625.00 $545,703.89

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

07/08/2024 $75.00 $545,793.88

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. design services 
5. ActualCost

07/08/2024 $14.99 $545,793.88

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll fees 
5. ActualCost

07/12/2024 $40.00 $545,868.88
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

07/12/2024 $35.00 $545,868.88

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

07/15/2024 $7.00 $545,875.88

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

07/18/2024 $16.79 $545,892.67

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

07/31/2024 $27.99 $545,920.66

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

08/01/2024 $125.56 $546,132.62

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

08/01/2024 $86.40 $546,132.62

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office supplies 
5. ActualCost

08/05/2024 $11.11 $546,143.73

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

08/06/2024 $75.00 $546,268.72

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. design services 
5. ActualCost

08/06/2024 $14.99 $546,268.72

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

08/06/2024 $35.00 $546,268.72

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office space 
5. ActualCost

08/07/2024 $1,967.87 $548,236.59
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Page:                          

Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll services 
5. ActualCost

08/12/2024 $58.00 $548,308.12

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

08/12/2024 $13.53 $548,308.12

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

08/14/2024 $7.00 $548,315.12

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll services 
5. ActualCost

08/16/2024 $40.00 $548,355.12

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

08/19/2024 $9.99 $548,476.27

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

08/19/2024 $8.94 $548,476.27

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

08/19/2024 $50.99 $548,476.27

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

08/19/2024 $34.44 $548,476.27

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

08/19/2024 $16.79 $548,476.27

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

08/21/2024 $40.76 $548,517.03

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

08/28/2024 $36.99 $548,554.02
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Stoney for Lt. Governor (CC-24-00251) Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 12/31/2024
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

09/03/2024 $125.56 $550,733.85

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office space 
5. ActualCost

09/03/2024 $1,967.87 $550,733.85

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

09/03/2024 $86.40 $550,733.85

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office supplies 
5. ActualCost

09/05/2024 $11.11 $550,744.96

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

09/06/2024 $75.00 $550,834.95

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. design services 
5. ActualCost

09/06/2024 $14.99 $550,834.95

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

09/09/2024 $35.00 $550,869.95

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll services 
5. ActualCost

09/10/2024 $58.00 $550,927.95

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll services 
5. ActualCost

09/13/2024 $40.00 $551,088.43

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

09/13/2024 $90.37 $551,088.43

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

09/13/2024 $5.75 $551,088.43
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Stoney for Lt. Governor (CC-24-00251) Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 12/31/2024
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

09/13/2024 $24.36 $551,088.43

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

09/16/2024 $7.00 $551,173.75

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

09/16/2024 $69.49 $551,173.75

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

09/16/2024 $8.83 $551,173.75

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

09/18/2024 $16.79 $551,190.54

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

09/24/2024 $36.99 $551,227.53

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

10/01/2024 $95.00 $551,322.53

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

10/02/2024 $86.40 $551,408.93

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office space 
5. ActualCost

10/03/2024 $2,016.87 $553,436.91

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office supplies 
5. ActualCost

10/03/2024 $11.11 $553,436.91

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

10/07/2024 $75.00 $553,526.90
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. design services 
5. ActualCost

10/07/2024 $14.99 $553,526.90

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll services 
5. ActualCost

10/10/2024 $58.00 $553,584.90

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll services 
5. ActualCost

10/11/2024 $40.00 $553,624.90

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

10/15/2024 $7.00 $553,648.98

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

10/15/2024 $17.08 $553,648.98

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. transportation 
5. ActualCost

10/17/2024 $55.97 $553,704.95

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

10/18/2024 $16.79 $553,721.74

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

10/22/2024 $36.99 $553,758.73

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

11/01/2024 $151.97 $553,910.70

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office supplies 
5. ActualCost

11/04/2024 $11.11 $554,008.21

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

11/04/2024 $86.40 $554,008.21
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Stoney for Lt. Governor (CC-24-00251) Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 12/31/2024
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

11/06/2024 $75.00 $554,098.20

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. design services 
5. ActualCost

11/06/2024 $14.99 $554,098.20

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll services 
5. ActualCost

11/12/2024 $58.00 $554,156.20

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

11/14/2024 $7.00 $554,163.20

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll services 
5. ActualCost

11/15/2024 $40.00 $554,203.20

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office space 
5. ActualCost

11/18/2024 $207.44 $554,427.43

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

11/18/2024 $16.79 $554,427.43

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

11/19/2024 $36.99 $554,464.42

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

12/02/2024 $115.11 $554,665.93

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

12/02/2024 $86.40 $554,665.93

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. office supplies 
5. ActualCost

12/04/2024 $11.11 $554,677.04
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Stoney for Lt. Governor (CC-24-00251) Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 12/31/2024
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. web services 
5. ActualCost

12/06/2024 $75.00 $554,767.03

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. design services 
5. ActualCost

12/06/2024 $14.99 $554,767.03

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll services 
5. ActualCost

12/10/2024 $58.00 $554,825.03

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

12/13/2024 $7.00 $554,872.03

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. payroll services 
5. ActualCost

12/13/2024 $40.00 $554,872.03

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. subscription 
5. ActualCost

12/17/2024 $36.99 $554,909.02

Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. telecommunications 
5. ActualCost

12/18/2024 $16.79 $554,925.81

Total This Period $19,306.57

18 of 39



Stoney for Lt. Governor (CC-24-00251) Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 12/31/2024
Page:                          

No Schedule C results to display.

19 of 39



Stoney for Lt. Governor (CC-24-00251) Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 12/31/2024
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service
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Stoney for the Commonwealth 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

Political Contribution Mike Doerr 07/01/2024 $20,000.00

The Guardian 
61 Broadway 
New York, NY 10006-2701

Subscription Mike Doerr 07/01/2024 $50.69

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes Mike Doerr 07/02/2024 $1,456.96

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 07/02/2024 $3,662.23

Numero 
695 Town Center Dr 
Ste 580 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-1978

Web Services Mike Doerr 07/02/2024 $762.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees Mike Doerr 07/03/2024 $76.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Web Services Mike Doerr 07/03/2024 $1,525.00

Fourth Congressional District Democratic 
Committee 
PO Box 940 
Richmond, VA 23218-0940

Political Contribution Mike Doerr 07/08/2024 $500.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 07/10/2024 $382.50

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 07/10/2024 $872.45

Jones Mandel 
1752 NW Market St 
# 730 
Seattle, WA 98107-5264

Research Mike Doerr 07/10/2024 $22,843.38

Kramer, Josh  
323 7th St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-4307

Travel Reimbursement Mike Doerr 07/10/2024 $929.31

Public Storage 
4805 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-3154

Storage Mike Doerr 07/10/2024 $199.80
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Sogonex 
1705 Lambs Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-8911

Consulting Mike Doerr 07/10/2024 $7,000.00

AGP Strategies 
PO Box 75443 
Washington, DC 20013-0443

Consulting Mike Doerr 07/11/2024 $2,250.00

Deluxe 
801 Marquette Ave 
Minneapolis, MN 55402-2807

Technology Mike Doerr 07/15/2024 $94.66

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll taxes Mike Doerr 07/15/2024 $3,672.69

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Mike Doerr 07/15/2024 $6,096.18

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 07/15/2024 $7,730.70

The Kauffman Group 
328 Massachusetts Ave NE 
Washington, DC 20002-5702

Consulting Mike Doerr 07/17/2024 $30,000.00

DialPad Meetings 
3001 Bishop Dr 
Ste 300 
San Ramon, CA 94583-5005

Web Services Mike Doerr 07/18/2024 $126.00

The Kauffman Group 
328 Massachusetts Ave NE 
Washington, DC 20002-5702

Consulting Mike Doerr 07/18/2024 $30,000.00

Fairfax County Democratic Committee 
8500 Executive Park Ave 
Ste 402 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2228

Political Contribution Mike Doerr 07/19/2024 $500.00

Moore Campaigns 
447 Irving St NW 
Washington, DC 20010-2912

Consulting Mike Doerr 07/19/2024 $2,720.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 07/24/2024 $45.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 07/24/2024 $225.00
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Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 07/24/2024 $540.00

Next Insurance 
PO Box 60787 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-0787

Workers Comp Insurance Mike Doerr 07/24/2024 $37.92

Richmond BizSense 
23 W Broad St 
Ste 401 
Richmond, VA 23220-4296

News Subscription Mike Doerr 07/24/2024 $35.00

Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Analysis Activity Mike Doerr 07/25/2024 $77.00

Anthem 
2015 Staples Mill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23230-3108

Insurance Mike Doerr 07/26/2024 $657.29

Shopify 
33 New Montgomery St 
Ste 750 
San Francisco, CA 94105-4537

Merchandise Mike Doerr 07/26/2024 $948.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll taxes Mike Doerr 07/31/2024 $3,501.31

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 07/31/2024 $7,730.71

Chesapeake Democratic Committee 
PO Box 2691 
Chesapeake, VA 23327-2691

Political Contribution Mike Doerr 08/01/2024 $500.00

Numero 
695 Town Center Dr 
Ste 580 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-1978

Web services Mike Doerr 08/01/2024 $1,125.00

The Guardian 
61 Broadway 
New York, NY 10006-2701

News Subscription Mike Doerr 08/01/2024 $50.69

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees Mike Doerr 08/02/2024 $82.00

Stoney, Levar  
808 N 30th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-6641

Reimbursement Mike Doerr 08/02/2024 $750.00
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Public Storage 
4805 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-3154

Storage Mike Doerr 08/05/2024 $105.20

Fifth Street Baptist Church 
2800 3rd Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-3916

Charitable Contribution Mike Doerr 08/06/2024 $1,030.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Web Services Mike Doerr 08/07/2024 $1,525.00

Sogonex 
1705 Lambs Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-8911

Consulting Mike Doerr 08/07/2024 $3,500.00

AGP Strategies 
PO Box 75443 
Washington, DC 20013-0443

Consulting Mike Doerr 08/08/2024 $2,250.00

Hyatt Regency Chicago 
151 E Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60601-3764

Travel/Lodging Mike Doerr 08/12/2024 $1,591.80

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Transportation Reimbursement Mike Doerr 08/13/2024 $518.63

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

transportation Reimbursement Mike Doerr 08/13/2024 $84.88

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Transportation Reimbursement Mike Doerr 08/13/2024 $697.74

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Transportation Reimbursement Mike Doerr 08/13/2024 $757.82

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Transportation Reimbursement Mike Doerr 08/13/2024 $444.99

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Transportation Reimbursement Mike Doerr 08/13/2024 $224.49

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes Mike Doerr 08/15/2024 $3,437.65
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Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 08/15/2024 $7,730.77

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/19/2024 $11.68

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/19/2024 $15.12

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/19/2024 $35.49

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/19/2024 $14.26

Ocean Prime Chicago 
87 E Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60601-3703

Food/drink Mike Doerr 08/19/2024 $319.71

Cranwell, Caris  
4530 Farmwood Dr 
Roanoke, VA 24018-7404

Wages Mike Doerr 08/20/2024 $2,000.00

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/20/2024 $37.94

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/20/2024 $32.02

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/20/2024 $22.30

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/20/2024 $61.10

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/20/2024 $32.69

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/20/2024 $20.29
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Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/20/2024 $15.82

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/21/2024 $35.88

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/21/2024 $41.55

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/21/2024 $19.39

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/21/2024 $19.39

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/21/2024 $10.00

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/21/2024 $22.84

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/21/2024 $23.76

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/21/2024 $34.48

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/22/2024 $23.27

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/22/2024 $50.57

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/22/2024 $42.47

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/22/2024 $50.57
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Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/22/2024 $15.90

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/22/2024 $17.52

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/22/2024 $36.28

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/22/2024 $57.80

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/23/2024 $46.94

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/23/2024 $43.98

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/23/2024 $21.35

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/23/2024 $4.00

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
PO Box 68086 
Cincinnati, OH 45206-8086

Insurance Mike Doerr 08/26/2024 $657.29

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/26/2024 $12.88

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/26/2024 $16.27

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/26/2024 $9.32

Next Insurance 
PO Box 60787 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-0787

Workers Comp Insurance Mike Doerr 08/26/2024 $37.92
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Richmond BizSense 
23 W Broad St 
Ste 401 
Richmond, VA 23220-4296

News Subscription Mike Doerr 08/26/2024 $35.00

Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Analysis Activity Mike Doerr 08/27/2024 $76.00

Better Way PAC 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

Political Contribution Mike Doerr 08/27/2024 $2,500.00

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/27/2024 $16.66

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 08/27/2024 $14.02

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees Mike Doerr 08/28/2024 $75.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees Mike Doerr 08/28/2024 $1,245.00

The Kauffman Group 
328 Massachusetts Ave NE 
Washington, DC 20002-5702

Consulting Mike Doerr 08/28/2024 $20,000.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes Mike Doerr 08/29/2024 $3,437.61

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 08/29/2024 $7,730.79

Lyft 
8905 SW Nimbus Ave 
Ste 240 
Beaverton, OR 97008-7384

Transportation Mike Doerr 09/03/2024 $7.85

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Web Services Mike Doerr 09/03/2024 $350.78

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Web Services Mike Doerr 09/03/2024 $1,525.00
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Numero 
695 Town Center Dr 
Ste 580 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-1978

Web Services Mike Doerr 09/03/2024 $1,125.00

Public Storage 
4805 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-3154

Storage Mike Doerr 09/03/2024 $136.00

The Guardian 
61 Broadway 
New York, NY 10006-2701

News Subscription Mike Doerr 09/03/2024 $50.69

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees Mike Doerr 09/05/2024 $70.00

AGP Strategies 
PO Box 75443 
Washington, DC 20013-0443

Consulting Mike Doerr 09/09/2024 $2,250.00

Delta Airlines 
1030 Delta Blvd 
Atlanta, GA 30354-1989

Travel/Flight Mike Doerr 09/11/2024 $77.38

JetBlue 
2701 Queens Plz N 
Long Island City, NY 11101-4020

Travel/Flights Mike Doerr 09/11/2024 $10.00

JetBlue 
2701 Queens Plz N 
Long Island City, NY 11101-4020

Travel/flights Mike Doerr 09/11/2024 $189.20

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes Mike Doerr 09/13/2024 $3,437.61

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees Mike Doerr 09/13/2024 $5,437.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 09/13/2024 $7,730.79

Delta Airlines 
1030 Delta Blvd 
Atlanta, GA 30354-1989

Transportation/Flights Mike Doerr 09/20/2024 $503.47

Next Insurance 
PO Box 60787 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-0787

Insurance Mike Doerr 09/24/2024 $37.92
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Richmond BizSense 
23 W Broad St 
Ste 401 
Richmond, VA 23220-4296

News Subscription Mike Doerr 09/24/2024 $35.00

Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Analysis Activity Mike Doerr 09/25/2024 $75.75

Sogonex 
1705 Lambs Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-8911

Consulting Mike Doerr 09/25/2024 $3,500.00

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
PO Box 68086 
Cincinnati, OH 45206-8086

Insurance Mike Doerr 09/26/2024 $657.29

Rural Caucus of Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Political Contribution Mike Doerr 09/26/2024 $5,000.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll taxes Mike Doerr 09/30/2024 $3,437.63

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 09/30/2024 $7,730.78

Kramer, Josh  
323 7th St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-4307

Travel Reimbursement Mike Doerr 10/01/2024 $76.81

Numero 
695 Town Center Dr 
Ste 580 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-1978

Web Services Mike Doerr 10/01/2024 $1,125.00

The Guardian 
61 Broadway 
New York, NY 10006-2701

News Subscription Mike Doerr 10/01/2024 $50.69

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees Mike Doerr 10/02/2024 $58.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Web Services Mike Doerr 10/03/2024 $1,525.00

Public Storage 
4805 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-3154

Storage Mike Doerr 10/03/2024 $136.00
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Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes Mike Doerr 10/15/2024 $2,342.32

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 10/15/2024 $6,134.84

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees Mike Doerr 10/16/2024 $405.00

Stoney, Levar  
808 N 30th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-6641

Reimbursement Mike Doerr 10/16/2024 $723.33

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Web Services Mike Doerr 10/23/2024 $250.00

Mosaic Catering 
3001 Cutshaw Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-5108

Food/Drink Mike Doerr 10/23/2024 $1,162.63

Next Insurance 
PO Box 60787 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-0787

Insurance Mike Doerr 10/24/2024 $37.92

Richmond BizSense 
23 W Broad St 
Ste 401 
Richmond, VA 23220-4296

News Subscription Mike Doerr 10/24/2024 $35.00

AGP Strategies 
PO Box 75443 
Washington, DC 20013-0443

Consulting Mike Doerr 10/25/2024 $2,250.00

Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Analysis Activity Mike Doerr 10/25/2024 $75.25

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
PO Box 68086 
Cincinnati, OH 45206-8086

Insurance Mike Doerr 10/28/2024 $657.29

Financial Innovations Inc 
1 Weingeroff Blvd 
Cranston, RI 02910-4009

Merchandise Mike Doerr 10/30/2024 $2,566.54

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes Mike Doerr 10/31/2024 $2,342.32

30 of 39



Stoney for Lt. Governor (CC-24-00251) Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 12/31/2024
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 10/31/2024 $6,134.84

Numero 
695 Town Center Dr 
Ste 580 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-1978

Web Services Mike Doerr 11/01/2024 $1,125.00

The Guardian 
61 Broadway 
New York, NY 10006-2701

News Subscription Mike Doerr 11/01/2024 $50.69

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees Mike Doerr 11/04/2024 $64.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Web Services Mike Doerr 11/04/2024 $1,525.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Web Services Mike Doerr 11/04/2024 $1,525.00

Public Storage 
4805 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-3154

Storage Mike Doerr 11/04/2024 $169.00

Financial Innovations Inc. 
1 Weingeroff Blvd 
Cranston, RI 02910-4009

Consulting Mike Doerr 11/08/2024 $36.40

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes Mike Doerr 11/14/2024 $2,342.32

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 11/14/2024 $6,134.84

Sogonex 
1705 Lambs Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-8911

Consulting Mike Doerr 11/15/2024 $7,000.00

Expansive Shockoe Slip 
11 S 12th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4053

Office Rental Mike Doerr 11/19/2024 $2,034.88

CT Corporation 
4701 Cox Rd 
Ste 285 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6808

Service Fees Mike Doerr 11/22/2024 $109.50
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
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Paid

AGP Strategies 
PO Box 75443 
Washington, DC 20013-0443

Consulting Mike Doerr 11/25/2024 $2,250.00

Next Insurance 
PO Box 60787 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-0787

Workers Comp Insurance Mike Doerr 11/25/2024 $37.92

Richmond BizSense 
23 W Broad St 
Ste 401 
Richmond, VA 23220-4296

News Subscription Mike Doerr 11/25/2024 $35.00

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
PO Box 68086 
Cincinnati, OH 45206-8086

Insurance Mike Doerr 11/26/2024 $657.29

Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Analysis Activity Mike Doerr 11/26/2024 $75.00

AGP Strategies 
PO Box 75443 
Washington, DC 20013-0443

Consulting Mike Doerr 11/27/2024 $2,250.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes Mike Doerr 11/27/2024 $1,354.78

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 11/27/2024 $3,892.87

Numero 
695 Town Center Dr 
Ste 580 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-1978

Web Services Mike Doerr 12/02/2024 $1,125.00

The Guardian 
61 Broadway 
New York, NY 10006-2701

News Subsciption Mike Doerr 12/02/2024 $50.69

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees Mike Doerr 12/03/2024 $58.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Web Services Mike Doerr 12/03/2024 $1,525.00

Public Storage 
4805 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-3154

Storage Unit Rental Mike Doerr 12/03/2024 $169.00
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Expansive Shockoe Slip 
11 S 12th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4053

Office Rental Mike Doerr 12/04/2024 $2,034.88

Fairfax County Democratic Committee 
8500 Executive Park Ave 
Ste 402 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2228

Political Contribution Mike Doerr 12/06/2024 $150.00

Sogonex 
1705 Lambs Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-8911

Consulting Mike Doerr 12/12/2024 $3,500.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll taxes Mike Doerr 12/13/2024 $1,445.84

United Airlines 
233 S Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60606-7147

Travel Fees Mike Doerr 12/13/2024 $10.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 12/17/2024 $4,338.50

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Transportation Reimbursement Mike Doerr 12/19/2024 $185.64

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Transportation Reimbursement Mike Doerr 12/19/2024 $388.88

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Transportation Reimbursement Mike Doerr 12/19/2024 $272.16

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

CEO/CAO Dinner Mike Doerr 12/20/2024 $384.00

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Rm 115 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Transportation Reimbursement Mike Doerr 12/24/2024 $427.77

Next Insurance 
PO Box 60787 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-0787

Workers Comp Insurance Mike Doerr 12/24/2024 $37.92

Richmond BizSense 
23 W Broad St 
Ste 401 
Richmond, VA 23220-4296

News Subscription Mike Doerr 12/24/2024 $35.00
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Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Analysis Activity Mike Doerr 12/26/2024 $75.00

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
PO Box 68086 
Cincinnati, OH 45206-8086

Insurance Mike Doerr 12/27/2024 $657.29

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll taxes Mike Doerr 12/30/2024 $3,026.20

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Wages Mike Doerr 12/30/2024 $7,766.98

Total This Period $354,551.72
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 83 $163,079.77

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $19,306.57

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 227 $2,344.90

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 6 $0.00

5. Total 317 $184,731.24

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $19,306.57

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $354,551.72

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $373,858.29

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $702,958.65

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $184,731.24

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $184,731.24

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $887,689.89

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$373,858.29

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $373,858.29

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $513,831.60

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $791,770.32

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $184,731.24

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $976,501.56

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $976,501.56

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $88,811.67

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$373,858.29

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $462,669.96

29. Ending Balance $513,831.60
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